Position
Director | Secondary Curriculum

Director | Education Media
Learning

Director | Curriculum Instruction

Coordinator Career Technology
Education

Staff Secretary IlI
Staff Secretary IlI

Career Center Technician

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Department Total Wages
Curriculum

Curriculum

Curriculum

Curriculum

Curriculum
Curriculum

Curriculum

$158,211
$152,222

$149,525
$139,152

$61,657
$56,894
$40,978



