	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director I Secondary Curriculum		Santa Clara Unified	Curriculum	\$158,211
2.	Director I Education Media Learning		Santa Clara Unified	Curriculum	\$152,222
3.	Director I Curriculum Instruction		Santa Clara Unified	Curriculum	\$149,525
4.	Coordinator Career Technology Education		Santa Clara Unified	Curriculum	\$139,152
5.	Staff Secretary III		Santa Clara Unified	Curriculum	\$61,657
6.	Staff Secretary III		Santa Clara Unified	Curriculum	\$56,894
7.	Career Center Technician		Santa Clara Unified	Curriculum	\$40,978